COCKTAILS & DRINKS

166 Trafalgar Road
I.F\'ﬁ London SEI0 9TZ

@angle90ldn



COCKTAILS

Disaronno Sour 12
Sweet, sour and nutty - this cocktail has it all.

Tequila Sunrise 12

A Sweet, citrus drink that brings a twist of
colours.

Godfather 14.40
Amazing cocktail for scotch lovers.

Pornstar Martini 13

Passionfruit, strawberry or mango?
Pick your choice.

White Russian 12
A delicious, coffee and creamy treat of a drink.

Old Fashioned 13.50
It doesn’t get more classic than this.

Angle 90 Special 13.50
Our amazing signature cocktail.

Cococosmopolitan 13

Lipsmackingly sweet and sour - a good time in a
glass.

Red Angel 13
A gin base sweet and strong cocktail.
Tommy's Margarita 14

A sweet tequila base cocktail with lime - you

won't taste the cucumber.

Azure Martini 12.50
Tropical flavour with added rum and triple sec.

Long Island 14

The taste is reminiscence of iced tea even though
there's no tea in it at all. Coke or Cranberry ?



COCKTAILS

Green Fairy 14.50
This is very strong and invigorating. Long on six

types of alcohol with an addition of energy.

Mojito 12
This is refreshing, sweet and rum-based. Long with
lots of mint. Strawberry, Passion Fruit or Regular?

Wray Punch 12
A punch to the guts from Wray & his Nephew.

166 Trafalgar Road
London SEI0 9TZ
@angle90Idn



MOCKTAILS

Apple, Passionfruit or Strawberry. 10.30

SPECIAL SHOTS (75mu)

Blowjob 18
B52 16.20
Vulcano 16.20
FireSambuca 16.20

COCKTAILS SHOTS 15 mu)

Create any of the following cocktails into shots:

Angle 90 or Cococosmopolitan

6 shots 42
12 shots 72

COCKTAIL TREE

11x Pornstar Martini, Azure Martini, Red Angel,
Cococosmopolitan

145



SPIRITS
GIN RUM

Bacardi 5(35ml)/8(50ml)
Gordons  5(35ml)/7(50ml) cqgptainMorgan

Bombay 5(35ml)/7(50ml) 5(35ml)/8(50ml)
Hendricks 6(35ml)/9(50ml) Wray&Nephew
Beefeateré(35ml)/9(50ml) 7(35ml)/10(50ml)

Mailbu 6(35ml)/9(50ml)

VODKA TEQUILA

Ciroc  6(35ml)/10(50ml) Sierra 6.5(35ml)/14(50ml)
Absolut 5(35ml)/8(50ml) Coffe 12(50ml)
Belvedereg(35ml)/10(50ml) Casamigos 15 (50ml)
Au Vodka 7(35ml)/12(50ml)

Grey Goose 7(35ml)/10(50ml)

WHISKEY

Jack Daniels 6(35ml)/10(50ml)
Makers Mark 8(35ml)/14(50ml)
Glenfiddich 12 8(35ml)/14(50ml)/166.80
Jack Daniels Single Barrel 10(35ml)/18(50ml)/154.8
Woodford Reserve 10/18

BRANDY & COGNAC

Martell 7(35ml)/12(50ml)/109
Courvoisier 7(35ml)/12(50ml)/130.80
Remy Martin VSOP 8(35ml)/14(50ml)/129
Hennessy VS 8(35ml)/14(50ml)/119
Hennessy VSOP 10(35ml)/16(50ml)/145
Hennessy XO 295

Guinness
Peroni
Heineken

o101 N



BUBBLES
CHAMPAGNE

Veuve Clicquot Brut
Laurent-Perrier Rose
Dom Perignon Brut
Louis Roederer Cristal

PROSECCO

Martini
Freixenet
Belaire Rose

SO0FTS
JUICES

Apple 300ml
Orange 300ml
Cranberry 300ml
Pineapple 300ml
Mango 300ml
Passionfruit 300ml

SPARKLING

Coke 330ml

Diet Coke 330ml
Lemonade 300ml
Tonic 300ml

Red Bull 250ml
Nigerian Fanta
Coke 200ml

BOTTLED WATER

Still 330ml

Nol-2

109
150
295
11

30
36
14

4.62
4.62
4.62
4.62
4.62
4.62

4.20
4.20
4.20
4.204.5

0 8.22
3.50/4.20

3.85

166 Trafalgar Road
London SEI0 9TZ

@angle90Idn



166 Trafalgar Road
London SE10 9TZ
@angle90Ildn



