

COCKTAILS

Disaronno Sour Sweet, sour and nutty - this cocktail has it all.	12
Tequila Sunrise A Sweet, citrus drink that brings a twist of colours.	12
Godfather 14.4 Amazing cocktail for scotch lovers.	40
Pornstar Martini Passionfruit, strawberry or mango? Pick your choice.	13
White Russian A delicious, coffee and creamy treat of a drink.	12
Old Fashioned It doesn't get more classic than this.	50
Angle 90 Special Our amazing signature cocktail.	50
Cococosmopolitan Lipsmackingly sweet and sour - a good time in a glass.	13
Red Angel A gin base sweet and strong cocktail.	13
Tommy's Margarita	14
A sweet tequila base cocktail with lime - you won't taste the cucumber.	
Azure Martini Tropical flavour with added rum and triple sec.	.50
Long Island The taste is reminiscence of iced tea even though there's no tea in it at all. Coke or Cranberry?	14

COCKTAILS

This is very strong and invigorating. Long on six types of alcohol with an addition of energy.	4.50
Mojito This is refreshing, sweet and rum-based. Long wi	12 th
lots of mint. Strawberry, Passion Fruit or Regular	?
Wray Punch	12

A punch to the guts from Wray & his Nephew.



166 Trafalgar Road London SE10 9TZ

MOCKTAILS

Apple, Passionfruit or Strawberry.

10.30

SPECIAL SHOTS (75ML)

Blowjob	18
B52	16.20
Vulcano	16.20
FireSambuca	16.20

COCKTAILS SHOTS (15 ML)

Create any of the following cocktails into shots:

Angle 90 or Cococosmopolitan

6 shots	42
12 shots	72

COCKTAIL TREE

11x Pornstar Martini, Azure Martini, Red Angel, Cococosmopolitan

SPIRITS

GIN RUM

Gordons 5(35ml)/7(50ml) Bombay 5(35ml)/7(50ml) Hendricks 6(35ml)/9(50ml) Beefeater6(35ml)/9(50ml) Bacardi 5(35ml)/8(50ml) CaptainMorgan 5(35ml)/8(50ml) Wray&Nephew 7(35ml)/10(50ml) Mailbu 6(35ml)/9(50ml)

VODKA TEQUILA

Ciroc 6(35ml)/10(50ml) Sierra 6.5(35ml)/14(50ml)
Absolut 5(35ml)/8(50ml) Coffe 12(50ml)
Belveder@(35ml)/10(50ml) Casamigos 15 (50ml)
Au Vodka 7(35ml)/12(50ml)
Grey Goose 7(35ml)/10(50ml)

WHISKEY

 Jack Daniels
 6(35ml)/10(50ml)

 Makers Mark
 8(35ml)/14(50ml)

 Glenfiddich 12
 8(35ml)/14(50ml)/166.80

 Jack Daniels Single Barrel
 10(35ml)/18(50ml)/154.8

 Woodford Reserve
 10/18

BRANDY & COGNAC

 Martell
 7(35ml)/12(50ml)/109

 Courvoisier
 7(35ml)/12(50ml)/130.80

 Remy Martin VSOP
 8(35ml)/14(50ml)/129

 Hennessy VS
 8(35ml)/14(50ml)/119

 Hennessy VSOP
 10(35ml)/16(50ml)/145

 Hennessy XO
 295

BEER

Guinness	7
Peroni	5
Heineken	5

BUBBLES

CHAMPAGNE

Veuve Clicquot Brut	109
Laurent-Perrier Rose	150
Dom Perignon Brut	295
Louis Roederer Cristal	385

PROSECCO

Martini	30
Freixenet	36
Belaire Rose	114

SOFTS Juices

Apple 300ml	4.62
Orange 300ml	4.62
Cranberry 300ml	4.62
Pineapple 300ml	4.62
Mango 300ml	4.62
Passionfruit 300ml	4.62

SPARKLING

Coke 330ml	4.20
Diet Coke 330ml	4.20
Lemonade 300ml	4.20
Tonic 300ml	4.204.5
Red Bull 250ml	4.204.5
Nigerian Fanta	0 8.22
Coko 200ml	3 50 /4 20

BOTTLED WATER

Still 330ml	3.85
	0.00



166 Trafalgar Road London SE10 9TZ

@angle90ldn

